CONFIRMATION | & Il SCHOOL YEAR

CLASS SCHEDULE
2016 -2017
Day Date Time
Mass: 5:00PM
Saturday September 10 Class: 6:00 — 8:00PM
Mass: 5:00PM
Saturday September 24 Class: 6:00 — 8:00PM
Mass: 5:00PM
Saturday October 15 Class: 6:00 — 8:00PM
Mass: 5:00PM
Saturday October 29 Class: 6:00 — 8:00PM
Mass: 5:00PM
Saturday January 7 Class: 6:00 — 8:00PM
Mass: 5:00PM
Saturday January 21 Class: 6:00 — 8:00PM
Mass: 5:00PM
Saturday February 4 Class: 6:00 — 8:00PM
Mass: 5:00PM
Saturday February 18 Class: 6:00 — 8:00PM
Mass: 5:00PM
Saturday March 11 Class: 6:00 — 8:00PM
Mass: 5:00PM
Saturday March 25 Class: 6:00 — 8:00PM
Mass: 5:00PM
Saturday April 8 Class: 6:00 — 8:00PM

Revised 8/24/16

Please refer to the Activity Schedule for other gatherings.

The Activity Schedule is part of both the Summer and School Year scheduled gatherings.




